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Top 5Men

Kyle Hooker
Greg Remaly
Alden Basmajian
Gunnar Eichler

Samuel Grant
Top 5 Men Masters

Stephen Eid
David Stubbs
Bill Deaton
Blair Saunders
Chris Roy

14 & Under
Caden Browning
20-24

Spencer McGehee
Alex Tan

25-29

Paul Nakonieczny
30-34

Lance Pittman
Raymond Chian
Spencer Pitcher
35-39

Cody Hodgins
Darin Stiefvater
Edward Ruzek
Greg Mathis
Nathan Ferrara
40-44

Darren Leslie
Carter Bowen
Andrew Dufour
John Edwards
Keith Jones
45-49

Justin Gravatt
Mike Browning
Shaun Reddy
Chris Simms
Nathaniel Story
50-54

Jeffrey Loomis
Charles Kreger
Andrew Lowe
Tj Rainsford
Brian Scott
55-59

Jean Landry
Patrick Leonard
Jack Smith
Keith Spalek
David Hart
60-64

Donald White
Steve Odonnell
Vincent Ortiz
Doug Landau
John Hoffman
65-69

Robert Hartman
Mark Sposito
Terry Basham
Tom Robinson
Rob Colburn
70-74

Thomas Stroup
Ed Jordan
Dennis Barr
Gene Bachman
Grant Pettrie
75-79

Brad Kirley

Jim Vance

37
44
41
27
35

57
50
56
59
54

13

21
24

27

33
34
31

35
36
37
37
37

42
44
44
44
43

46
45
45
48
45

54
54
52
51
53

59
57
55
58
56

61
61
63
64
60

65
66
65
66
69

70
70
70
71
70

79
76

2024 Series Scoring FINAL Results

Springfield VA
Charlottesville VA
Richmond VA
Hampstead MD
Herndon VA

Ashburn VA
Culpeper VA
Ruckersville VA
Newark DE
Blacksburg VA

Glen Allen VA

Blacksburg VA
Henrico VA

Reston VA

Gaithersburg MD
Fairfax VA
Alexandria VA

Arlington VA
Williamsburg VA
Waldorf MD
Budd Lake NJ
Richmond VA

Poquoson VA
Midlothian VA
Olney MD
Yorktown VA
Bethesda MD

Chesterfield VA
Glen Allen VA
Williamsburg VA
Sedley VA
Richmond VA

Mc Lean VA
Centre Hall PA
Lebanon PA
Baltimore MD
Chestertown MD

Gaithersburg MD
Falls Church VA
Glen Echo MD
Chester VA
Studley VA

Fuquay-Varina NC
East Chatham NY
Chesapeake VA
Herndon VA
Centreville VA

Etters PA

North Myrtle Beach SC
Dumfries VA
Williamsburg VA
Ashburn VA

Great Falls VA
Parsonsburg MD
Ridge MD
Virginia Beach VA
Alexandria VA

Lake Anna VA
Culpeper VA

Points
50138
49189
47750
47215
46110

44728
44669
44345
44336
43353

39325

45216
44225

37186

33508
30706
29773

42975
39080
35625
34980
33338

42529
41874
37967
37390
30891

40334
40212
39657
39635
38548

41037
39037
37530
34859
33743

42945
41611
37989
37864
37170

41778
39024
38362
38011
37203

38402
36687
34833
34075
33672

37106
37056
31714
29850
27529

28062
26271
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Top 5Women
Michelle Christine
Inge Nystrom
Victoria Skinner
Christina Dorrer
Deborah Battaglia

Top 5 Women Masters

Mira Panek
Jennifer Roberts
Cynthia Hutchings
Renee Loll

Jen Johnston
15-19

Madelyn Lowe
30-34

Marciane Foote
Lilah Pittman
35-39

Kathleen MacGregor
Ann Graham

Liz Winn

40-44

Dana Rodriguez
Stacy Crawford
Lismarie Hernandez
Amanda Peretich
Allison Arnold
45-49

Erika Carlson

Sophie Dennison-Gibby

50-54

Nicole Urbanski
55-59

April Hartsook
Bonnie McCready
60-64

Christine MacKrides
Linda Kennedy
Julia Kadison

Lisa Dignazio
65-69

Bonnie Stoeckl
Athena

Katharine Posner
Jennifer Gibbins
Melissa Fritz
Clydesdale

Brian Kainec
Greg Ordun

Whit Clements
Austyn Polisky
Military Men
Justin Highley
David Adams
Michael Villacarlos
Bryan Sookhoo
Eric Knox
Aquabike Women
Jennifer Long
Monika Lukens
Kathy Sharkey
Aquabike Men
Neil Semmel
Morgan Martin
Frank Lukens
Dale Stalley

42
36
34
51
57

56
48
61
43
43

19

33
30

37
35
39

40
44
43
41
44

47

50

57
56

60
64
61
61

68

46
45
48

47
43
47
30

52
41
46
56
55

62
61
60

61
48
66
48

Leesburg VA
Fincastle VA
Roanoke VA
Crownsville MD
Centre Hall PA

Annapolis MD
Kingston PA
Mc Lean VA
Aldie VA

Bryn Mawr PA

Lebanon PA

Harleysville PA
Gaithersburg MD

Washington DC
Waldorf MD
Charlottesville VA

Washington DC
Mechanicsville VA
Gaithersburg MD
Prince Frederick MD
Arlington VA

Reston VA
Reston VA

Silver Spring MD

Severn MD
Falls Church VA

Holland PA
Alexandria VA
East Chatham NY
Columbia MD

Pequea PA

Ashburn VA
Vienna VA
Virginia Beach VA

Great Falls VA
Fairfax VA
Richmond VA
Home PA

Williamsburg VA
Stafford VA
Fallston MD
Bristow VA

Glen Burnie MD

California MD
Hockessin DE
Solomons MD

Bear DE

Alexandria VA
Hockessin DE
Baltimore MD

™

KINETIC

WWW.KINETICMULTISPORTS.COM

Points
49721
45949
45358
44761
44411

42606
41942
41763
41578
41293

42365

41938
35794

39608
37592
35696

40019
37428
35307
34110
31742

40804
38856

40203

34372
30506

40050
39048
35752
34814

39987

35337
31989
27802

38316
33734
27957
24245

35538
34701
31141
28347
24892

56978
55095
45440

63796
52645
44497
43972



